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Full Name Company Name Primary Phone Primary email Mailing Address
Cameron, Keely Alberta Energy Regulator (403) 476-9381 Keely.Cameron@aer.ca Suite 1000

250 5 Street SW 
Calgary, AB T2P 0R4

Johnston, Patricia Alberta Energy Regulator (403) 297-4439 Patricia.Johnston@aer.ca 14th Floor
640 - 5 Avenue SW
Calgary, AB T2P 3G4

Konowalchuk, Orest Alvarez & Marsal Canada ULC (403)-538-4736 Okonowalchuk@alvarezandmarsal.com Suite 1110
250 6 AVE SW
Calgary, AB T2P 3H7

Reid, Tim Alvarez & Marsal Canada ULC (403) 538-4756 treid@alvarezandmarsal.com Suite 1110
250 6 AVE SW
Calgary, AB T2P 3H7

Strueby, Jill Alvarez & Marsal Canada ULC (403) 538-7529 jstrueby@alvarezandmarsal.com Suite 1110
250 6 AVE SW
Calgary, AB T2P 3H7

Kerr, Kevin Blake, Cassels & Graydon LLP (403) 260-9746 kevin.kerr@blakes.com Suite 3500
Bankers Hall East Tower
855 2 Street South West
Calgary, AB T2P 4J8

Zahara, Ryan Blake, Cassels & Graydon LLP (403) 260-9628 ryan.zahara@blakes.com Suite 3500
Bankers Hall East Tower
855 2 Street South West
Calgary, AB T2P 4J8

Alcock, Craig Burnet Duckworth & Palmer LLP (403) 260-0120 craigalcock@bdplaw.com Suite 2400
525 8th Ave SW
Calgary, AB T2P 1G1

LeGeyt, David Burnet Duckworth & Palmer LLP (403) 260-0100 dlegeyt@bdplaw.com Suite 2400
525 8th Ave SW
Calgary, AB T2P 1G1

Molnar, Jelena Canadian Natural Resources Limited (403) 231-0019 jelena.molnar@cnrl.com Suite 2500
855 2 Street SW
Calgary, AB T2P 4J8

Oliver, Jeffrey Cassels Brock & Blackwell LLP (403) 351-2921 joliver@casselsbrock.com Suite 1000
Bankers Hall West Tower
Calgary AB, T2P 5C5

Fedozzi, Beatriz Computershare (403) 267-6557 beatriz.fedozzi@computershare.com Suite 600
530 - 8th Avenue SW
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Grover, Shannon Computershare (403) 267-6569 shannon.grover@computershare.com Suite 600
530 - 8th Avenue SW
Calgary, AB T2P 3S8

Moore, Stacie Computershare (403) 267-6508 Stacie.Moore@computershare.com Suite 600
530 - 8th Avenue SW
Calgary, AB T2P 3S8

Helkaa, Deryck FTI Consulting (403) 454 6031 Deryck.Helkaa@fticonsulting.com Suite 1610
520 5th Ave SW
Calgary, AB T2P 3R7

Olver, Dustin FTI Consulting dustin.olver@fticonsulting.com Suite 1610
520 5th Ave SW
Calgary, AB T2P 3R7

Cumming, Thomas Gowling WLG (403) 298-1938 Tom.Cumming@gowlings.com Suite 1600
421 7 Ave SW
Calgary, AB T2P 4K9

Prophet, Clifton P. Gowling WLG (416) 862-3509 clifton.prophet@gowlings.com Suite 1600
421 7 Ave SW
Calgary, AB T2P 4K9

Collins, Sean McCarthy Tétrault LLP (403) 260-3531 scollins@mccarthy.ca Suite 3300
421 - 7th Avenue SW
Calgary, AB T2P 4K9

Kyriakakis, Pantelis McCarthy Tétrault LLP (403) 260-3536 pkyriakakis@mccarthy.ca Suite 3300
421 - 7th Avenue SW
Calgary, AB T2P 4K9

Macleod, Walker McCarthy Tétrault LLP wmacleod@mccarthy.ca Suite 3300
421 - 7th Avenue SW
Calgary, AB T2P 4K9

Badami, Aditya Norton Rose Fulbright Canada LLP (403) 267-8122 aditya.badami@nortonrosefulbright.com Suite 3700
400 3 Ave SW
Calgary, AB T2P 4H2

Gorman, Howard A. Norton Rose Fulbright Canada LLP (403) 267-8144 howard.gorman@nortonrosefulbright.com Suite 3700
400 3 Ave SW
Calgary, AB T2P 4H2

Stephenson, Aaron Norton Rose Fulbright Canada LLP (403) 267- 8290 aaron.stephenson@nortonrosefulbright.com Suite 3700
400 3 Ave SW
Calgary, AB T2P 4H2

McMahon, Matthew PrairieSky Royalty Ltd. (587) 293-4000 Matthew.mcmahon@prairiesky.com Suite 1700
350 - 7th Ave SW
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Proctor, Cameron PrairieSky Royalty Ltd. (587) 293-4000 cam.proctor@prairiesky.com Suite 1700
350 - 7th Ave SW
Calgary, AB T2P 3N9

McCabe, Michael Reynolds, Mirth, Richards & Farmer LLP (780) 497-3344 mmccabe@rmrf.com Suite 3200
10180 101 Street
Calgary, AB T5J 3W8

Creig, David Rife Resources Ltd. (403) 221-0865 dcreig@rife.com Suite 400
144 - 4th Avenue SW
Calgary, AB T2P 3N4

Stone, Michael Rife Resources Ltd. (403) 663-2578 mstone@rife.com Suite 400
144 - 4th Avenue SW
Calgary, AB T2P 3N4

Frey, Lukas Scott Venturo Rudakoff  LLP (403) 231-8248 l.frey@scottventuro.com Eau Claire Market
203, 200 Barclay Parade S.W.
Calgary, AB T2P 4R5

Corbett, Leland Stikeman Elliott LLP (403) 266-9046 lcorbett@stikeman.com 4300 Bankers Hall West
888 - 3rd Street SW
Calgary, AB T2P 5C5

Martel, Guy Stikeman Elliott LLP (514) 397-3163 gmartel@stikeman.com Suite 4100
1155 René-Lévesque Blvd West
Montreal, QC H3B 3V2
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